The Interview
An Ethnographic Approach

Edited by
Jonathan Skinner

& BERG

London * New York



Contents

Acknowledgements
About the Editor and Contributors

A Four-part Introduction to the Interview: Introducing the Interview;
Society, Sociology and the Interview; Anthropology and the Interview;
Anthropology and the Interview—Edited

Jonathan Skinner

I. POSITIONING THE INTERVIEW

1. The Interview as a Form of Talking-partnership:
Dialectical, Focussed, Ambiguous, Special
Nigel Rapport

2. Ethnography Is Not Participant Observation: Reflections
on the Interview as Participatory Qualitative Research
Jenny Hockey and Martin Forsey

3. Finding and Mining the Talk: Negotiating Knowledge
and Knowledge Transfer in the Field
Lisette Josephides

II. INTERVIEW TECHNIQUES

4.  The Autobiographical Narrative Interview: A Potential Arena
of Emotional Remembering, Performance and Reflection
Maruska Svasek and Markieta Domecka

5. Eliciting the Tacit: Interviewing to Understand Bodily Experience
Georgiana Gore, Géraldine Rix-Lievre, Olivier Wathelet
and Anne Cazemajou

6. Difficult Moments in the Ethnographic Interview:
Vulnerability, Silence and Rapport
Anne Montgomery

— Vil —

X1

53

69

89

107

127

143



viii * Contents

10.

11.

12.

M1 INTERVIEW CASES

Instances of Inspiration: Interviewing Dancers and Writers
Helena Wulff

‘Angola Calling’; A Study of Registers of Imagination in the Interview
Madalina Florescu

The Contortions of Forgiveness: Betrayal. Abandonment
and Narrative Entrapment among the Harkis
Vincent Crapanzano

Integrating Interviews into Quantitative Domains: Reaching
the Parts Controlied Trial Can’t Reach
Alexandra Greene

Recalling What Was Unspeakable: Hunger in North Korea
Sandra Fahy

Re-presenting Hopis: Indigenous Responses to the
Ethnographic Interview
Nick McCaffery

Epilogue: Expectations, Auto-narrative and Beyond
Marilyn Strathern

Index

163

179

195

229

245

261

267



