## The Interview An Ethnographic Approach

## Edited by Jonathan Skinner



## **Contents**

Ack	nowledgements	ix
Abo	out the Editor and Contributors	xi
Soci Antl	our-part Introduction to the Interview: Introducing the Interview; lety, Sociology and the Interview; Anthropology and the Interview—Edited athan Skinner	1
	I. POSITIONING THE INTERVIEW	
1.	The Interview as a Form of Talking-partnership: Dialectical, Focussed, Ambiguous, Special Nigel Rapport	53
2.	Ethnography Is Not Participant Observation: Reflections on the Interview as Participatory Qualitative Research Jenny Hockey and Martin Forsey	69
3.	Finding and Mining the Talk: Negotiating Knowledge and Knowledge Transfer in the Field Lisette Josephides	89
	II. INTERVIEW TECHNIQUES	
4.	The Autobiographical Narrative Interview: A Potential Arena of Emotional Remembering, Performance and Reflection Maruška Svašek and Markieta Domecka	107
5.	Eliciting the Tacit: Interviewing to Understand Bodily Experience Georgiana Gore, Géraldine Rix-Lièvre, Olivier Wathelet and Anne Cazemajou	127
6.	Difficult Moments in the Ethnographic Interview: Vulnerability, Silence and Rapport Anne Montgomery	143

## III. INTERVIEW CASES

7.	Instances of Inspiration: Interviewing Dancers and Writers  Helena Wulff	163
8.	'Angola Calling': A Study of Registers of Imagination in the Interview <i>Madalina Florescu</i>	179
9.	The Contortions of Forgiveness: Betrayal, Abandonment and Narrative Entrapment among the Harkis Vincent Crapanzano	195
10.	Integrating Interviews into Quantitative Domains: Reaching the Parts Controlled Trial Can't Reach Alexandra Greene	211
11.	Recalling What Was Unspeakable: Hunger in North Korea Sandra Fahy	229
12.	Re-presenting Hopis: Indigenous Responses to the Ethnographic Interview  Nick McCaffery	245
-	ogue: Expectations, Auto-narrative and Beyond ilyn Strathern	261
Inde	x	267